UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI



Department of Controller of Examinations

SCHEDULE OF ENTRANCE TEST FOR Ph.D PROGRAMME -2022

SUBJECT	DATE	TIME	VENUE
LIFELONG LEARNING & EXTENSION	16.06.2023	04.15 P.M. TO 05.15 P.M.	DEPTT. OF LIFELONG LEARNING & EXTENSION

Venue-in-charge: The HoD of the respective department.

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, K.U.- for kind information only.
- 2. The Hon'ble Pro-Vice Chancellor, K.U.- for kind information only.
- 3. All The Deans, K.U.
- 4. The Registrar, K.U.

- The Finance Officer, K.U.
 The HoDs, P.G. Departments, K.U.
 The Principals / TICs / OICs of all affiliated Colleges, K.U.
- 8. The System In-charge, K.U. for wide circulation in the University website

DATE-03.06.2023

Controller of Examinations

Controller of Examinations University of Kalyani Kalyani, West Bengal, India